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Trading Activity for November 11th, 2022

Volume
5,261,500.00

SYMBOL

NOVC
WEED
CWEB
CRDL
BITF
HUT
VET
GLXY
HND
SHOP
BB
AC
CPG
ABX

BTO

HQD

AQN
CIA

HITI
GER
CEU

AR
YRI
BTE

CJR.B
HUV
ARIS
EFN

MFC
ATH
CTS
MOZ
CMMC
ARX
DML
IVN
(&)
TECK.B
XU
BGF
HNU
LUN

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Trades
13,062.00

MARKET

Venture
Venture

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture

TSX
TSX

VOLUME

635,000
310,500
300,000
202,000
140,000
134,900
120,900
84,800
77,600
77,300
69,500
64,700
63,900
63,000
62,400
59,500
54,400
54,300
53,300
51,700
51,200
50,000
49,100
46,500
46,100
43,600
43,200
42,400
41,500
41,300

39,600
38,900
38,800
38,000
36,800
32,500
32,200
31,900
31,100
29,900
28,800
28,000
27,700
26,400

Value
$62,575,854.00
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$393,700.00
$1,694,354.00
$252,000.00
$157,520.00
$148,215.00
$279,468.00
$3,388,670.00
$369,427.00
$1,372,741.00
$4,053,284.00
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17381317900
$115,362.00
$183,682.00

$40,977.00
$920.00
$1,576,694.00
$216,960.00
$235,244.00
$52,152.00
$38,114.00
$391,788.00
$36,000.00
$129,121.00
$165,314.00
$26,625.00
$526,364.00
$886,115.00
$1,587,391.00
$595,848.00
$591,660.00
$54,466.00
$384,748.00
$1,006,415.00
$211,015.00
$61,499.00
$24,038.00
$84,917.00
$910,022.00
$420,713.00
$66,312.00
$131,453.00
$202,360.00

$94,880.00
$83,242.00
$32,726.00
$1,775,277.00
$150,128.00
$90,154.00
$96,154.00
$16,175.00
$1,537,544.00
$133,623.00
$212,057.00
$1,215.00
$36,374.00
$35,623.00
$104,112.00
$38,520.00
$35,195.00
$73,805.00
$667,722.00
$66,227.00
$39,188.00
$10,656.00
$31,557.00
$304,389.00
$8,565.00
$32,500.00
$11,414.00
$383,683.00
$157,439.00
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$53,172.00
$409,495.00

$650,361.00
$167,791.00
$412,969.00
$233,874.00
$16,119.00
$22,571.00
$135,445.00
$99,364.00
$131,521.00
$435,791.00
$12,752.00
$20,376.00
$176,552.00
$8,667.00
$37,131.00
$231,395.00

$63,994.00
$82,273.00
$350,075.00
$113,207.00
$91,607.00
$131,569.00
$14,557.00
$286,585.00
$43,011.00
$12,164.00
$72,037.00
$92,282.00
$50,875.00
$73,897.00
$159,017.00
$305,060.00
$2,747.50
$104,281.00
$82,629.00
$4,480.00
$229,297.00
$135,364.00
$121,156.00
$68,008.00
$140,935.00
$39,210.00
$20,985.00
$206,162.00
$35,783.00
$63,934.00
$62,200.00
$250.00
$2,850.00
$178,598.00
$214,491.00
$260,348.00
$17,799.00
$305,341.00
$87,728.00
$42,677.00
$302,536.00
$151,542.00
$14,520.00
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4,200
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3,400
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3,000
3,000
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3,000
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2,700
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Yorrey
$112,129.00
$50,470.00
$101,995.00
$151,411.00
$109,798.00
$4,400.00
$2,850.00
$430,755.00
$38,797.00
$33,287.00
$5,002.00
$62,568.00
$202,752.00
$1,012.50
$2,975.00
$19,254.00
$34,401.00
$126,963.00
$99,883.00
$10,112.00
$88,897.00
$138,208.00
$561,680.00
$1,240.00
$47,870.00
$81,077.00
$2,820.00
$21,690.00
$25,962.00
$66,129.00
$4,212.00
$395,620.00
$92,694.00
$53,580.00
$8,595.00
$39,978.00
$1,025.00
$35,413.00
$97,043.00
$259,537.00
$2,175.00
$19,352.00
$2,955.00
$26,682.00
$28,872.00
$58,060.00
$32,969.00
$39,157.00
$70,850.00
$45,177.00
$129,280.00
$44,845.00
$100.00
$153,529.00
$1,080.00
$36,040.00
$23,941.00
$25,343.00
$2,400.00
$2,932.00
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1,900
1,900
1,900
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324:890:08
$18,476.00
$17,804.00
$14,758.00
$28,387.00
$26,169.00
$15,750.00
$83,716.00
$67,086.00
$147,896.00
$60,145.00
$14,584.00
$40,252.00
$41,325.00
$53,560.00
$44,841.00
$15,193.00
$2,448.00
$18,741.00
$26,990.00
$31,504.00
$24,752.00
$61,192.00
$21,950.00
$30,848.00
$40,894.00
$18,720.00
$372.50
$140,416.00
$340.00
$25,915.00
$525.00
$975.00
$145,067.00
$17,929.00
$12,771.00
$22,727.00
$62,482.00
$59,808.00
$21,565.00
$6,891.00
$28,111.00
$131,316.00
$11,804.00
$53,235.00
$95,316.00
$109,059.00
$9,652.00
$3,118.00
$34,712.00
$8,376.00
$1,308.00
$30,911.00
$8,452.00
$93,750.00
$45,875.00
$20,744.00
$80,146.00
$10,505.00
$5,646.00
$806,698.00
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318:839.08
$31,350.00
$90,570.00
$2,660.00
$54,233.00
$3,766.00
$360.00
$20,079.00
$262.50
$900.00
$5,213.00
$51,655.00
$8,412.00
$36,000.00
$15,039.00
$12,820.00
$25,709.00
$1,168.00
$9,634.00
$19,208.00
$2,760.00

$88,464.00
$30,272.00
$11,663.00
$25,530.00
$5,791.00
$136,887.00
$4,774.00
$16,716.00
$4,147.00
$8,592.00
$2,813.00
$44,037.00
$26,261.00
$29,196.00
$5,757.00
$2,604.00
$1,692.00
$8,742.00
$48,387.00
$97,440.00
$11,165.00
$3,007.00
$4,551.00
$445.00
$6,205.00
$370.00
$3,225.00
$85.00
$18,753.00
$540.00
$1,550.00
$39,451.00
$400.00
$55.00
$8,989.00
$87.50
$19,860.00
$17,344.00
$5,044.00
$8,916.00
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$1,180.00
$11,989.00

$517.00
$25,511.00
$31,916.00
$1,251.00
$32,722.00

$54,602.00
$5,912.00
$7,120.00
$38,765.00
$9,757.00
$45,859.00
$2,032.00
$28,573.00
$3,096.00
$4,765.00
$13,153.00
$3,507.00
$3,048.00
$2,186.00
$1,172.00
$9,318.00
$1,014.00
$14,332.00
$12,524.00
$22,660.00
$13,158.00
$7,828.00
$8,734.00
$4,769.00
$1,762.00
$3,319.00
$3,081.00
$26,041.00
$12,249.00
$12,016.00
$3,604.00
$1,306.00
$3,477.00
$5,898.00
$2,349.00
$11,422.00
$2,698.00
$3,070.00
$2,458.00
$1,166.00
$2,405.00
$3,566.00
$252.00
$2,504.00
$3,694.00
$1,033.00
$2,580.00

$199.00
$372.00
$7,200.00
$3,294.00
$5,306.00
$11,088.00
$313.00
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81377
$2,414.00
$991.00
$4,177.00
$10,226.00
$138.00
$2,675.00
$3,258.00
$1,974.00
$1,847.00
$2,254.00
$1,453.00
$943.00
$703.00
$5,352.00
$15,442.00
$370.00
$685.00
$712.00
$588.00
$3,563.00
$4,492.00
$1,661.00
$5,389.00
$195,350.00
$4,109.00
$1,868.00
$1,451.00
$2,332.00
$900.00
$4,234.00
$5,460.00
$1,413.00
$206.00
$1,330.00
$267.00
$1,148.00
$214.00
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